
Nov/Dec Hot Lunch Order Form 

Student Name:  

Grade: 

 

Nov/Dec 
Circle days student will be participating in hot lunch  

2 3 4 5 
5

th
 Gr. IA Wild 

6 

9 10 11 12 13 
NO HIGH SCHOOL 

16 17 18 19 20 

23 24 25 
26 

NO SCHOOL 
27 

NO SCHOOL 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3  

 
4 

MS Off Campus 

 

Calculation:                                                              
 
                                                   $3.75 

____________ x $4.00 ___ = ________________ 
                          Number of days        Circle cost      Total due for month 
                          purchasing lunch      per lunch 

 


